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Bus 425 Barton Peveril College - Boorley Park Go to website

Direction
Barton Peveril College — Morant Crescent

46 stops

Open route schedule

Barton Peveril College

Eastleigh College

Southampton Road

York Road

Lakeside Country Park

Parkway Station

Mountpark

Walnut Avenue

Monks Way

Octavia Road

Itchenside Close

White Swan

Romill Close

Barnsland

Midlands Estate

Post Office & Shops

Hilldene Centre

The Pavilions

Moorgreen Hospital

Shaw Road

Bradbeers Retail Park

Route schedule
Barton Peveril College — Morant Crescent

Monday 16:15

Tuesday 16:15

Wednesday 16:15

Thursday 16:15

Friday 16:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Barton Peveril College

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-425-1113995700-2437118876
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-425-1113995700-2437118876
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Whites Way

Berrywood Business Village

Peppercorn Way

Marlborough Gardens

Martley Gardens

Watkin Road

Elliot Rise

Stirling Crescent

Drummond Community Centre

St Lukes

Birchwood Gardens

Locke Road

Botleigh Grange Hotel

Maypole

Woodhouse Lane

Brook Cottages

Brook Lane

Primary School

The Square

Uplands Farm

Oatlands Road

Pear Tree

Primary School

Braxells Road

Morant Crescent



Direction
Morant Crescent — Bus Station

53 stops

Open route schedule

Morant Crescent

Braxells Road

Primary School

Pear Tree

Oatlands Road

Uplands Farm

The Square

Primary School

Brook Lane

Brook Cottages

Woodhouse Lane

Maypole

Botleigh Grange Hotel

Locke Road

Birchwood Gardens

St Lukes

Drummond Community Centre

Stirling Crescent

Elliot Rise

Watkin Road

Martley Gardens

Marlborough Gardens

Peppercorn Way

Berrywood Business Village

Whites Way

Route schedule
Morant Crescent — Bus Station

Monday 07:30-09:35

Tuesday 07:30-09:35

Wednesday 07:30-09:35

Thursday 07:30-09:35

Friday 07:30-09:35

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Morant Crescent

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-425-1113995700-2437118876


Bradbeers Retail Park

Shaw Road

Moorgreen Hospital

Hilldene Centre

Post Office & Shops

Midlands Estate

Barnsland

Romill Close

White Swan

Itchenside Close

Octavia Road

Monks Way

Walnut Avenue

Mountpark

Parkway Station

Lakeside Country Park

York Road

Southampton Road

Eastleigh College

Barton Peveril College

Cedar Road

Spencer Road

Tennyson Road

Nutbeem Road

All Saints Church

Campbell Road

The Swan Centre

Bus Station



425 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Southampton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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